
Date Day Course Code Course Title Course Code Course Title
29-10-2024 Tuesday U20ICSS Soft Skills ----- ----
29-10-2024 Tuesday U22ICSS SOFT SKILLS ----- ----
04-11-2024 Monday U20ICES Environmental Studies ----- ----
04-11-2024 Monday U22ICES Environmental Studies ----- ----
06-11-2024 Wednesday U22BPNME2.1 SERVICE MARKETING U22BPNME1.1 ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT
07-11-2024 Thursday U20IC30 Hardware and Trubleshooting U20IC38 DATA MINING & WAREHOUSING
07-11-2024 Thursday

U22IC30
HARDWARE AND 
TROUBLESHOOTING ----- ----

08-11-2024 Friday U20IC15 Oops Concepts with C++ U20IC23 Software Engineering
08-11-2024 Friday U22IC15 OOPS WITH C++ U22IC23 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
09-11-2024 Saturday U20IC31 COMPUTER GRAPHILCS U20IC8 Graphical Designing Tools
09-11-2024 Saturday U22IC31 COMPUTER GRAPHICS U22IC8 Graphical Designing Tools
11-11-2024 Monday U20IC16 Database System ----- ----
11-11-2024 Monday U22IC16 DATABASE SYSTEM U20IC39E DIGITAL MARKETING
12-11-2024 Tuesday U20IC32 Cloud Computing U20IC40 IOT
12-11-2024 Tuesday U22IC32 CLOUD COMPUTING
13-11-2024 Wednesday U20IC1 Introduction to Information and 

Communication Technology U20IC41 UI, UX DESIGN AND TESTING
13-11-2024 Wednesday U22IC1 Introduction to Information and 

Communication  Technology
----- ----

15-11-2024 Friday ------ ------- U20ICAMS2 Statistics and Operations Research
15-11-2024 Friday ------ ------- U22ICAMS2 Statistics and Operations Research
16-11-2024 Saturday U20ICAM1 Allied Mathematics – I ----- ----
16-11-2024 Saturday U22ICAM1 ALLIED Mathematics-I ----- ----
18-11-2024 Monday U20ICAC1 Principles of Accountancy U20ICAC3 Marketing Management
18-11-2024 Monday U22ICAC1 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTANCY U22ICAC3 Marketing Management
20-11-2024 Wednesday U20ICGS Gender Studies U20ICVE Value Education
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